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Competitor(s)

Rachel Grohovac
Ashlyn Buxcey
Traci Lewis

Metea Marr
Leana Tremblay
Julianna Tomaselli
Caitlyn Luckhurst
Kierra Shambrook
Andrea Beattie

Club

Racquet Club VSC
Juan De Fuca SC

Juan De Fuca SC

Juan De Fuca SC
Campbell River SC
Saanich SC of Victoria
Duncan Skating Club
Port McNeill SC
Campbell River SC

Debbie Murphy

Date:

16-Nov-2013

2013 Vancouver Island Interclub

Chemainus, B.C.
November 15 to 17, 2013

STARS Girls (13+ Grp 1)

Category Result Summary

15.80
15.44
14.89
13.46
13.28
12.06
10.03
10.02

7.73

Section Ep
BC/YK 15.80
BC/YK 15.44
BC/YK 14.89
BC/YK 13.46
BC/YK 13.28
BC/YK 12.06
BC/YK 10.03
BC/YK 10.02
BC/YK 7.73

3:26:58PM

Susan Morriss




